PELICAN SPONSOR

2023 PELICAN MARSH ELEMENTARY SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 2024

Diamond Pelican \$1500

8' x 4' Banner on School Entrance Fence

Recognition on PME School Marquee

Pelican Scoop E-Newsletter

PME PTO Website & Social Media

PME Yearbook

Platinum Pelican \$1000

6' x 4' Banner on School Fence

Recognition on PME School Marquee

Pelican Scoop E- Newsletter

PME PTO Website & Social Media

PME Yearbook

Gold Pelican \$500

4' x 2.5' Banner on School Fence

Recognition on Pelican Scoop E-Newsletter

PMF PTO Website & Social Media

PME Yearbook

Silver Pelican \$250

3'x 1.7' Banner on School Fence

Recognition on Pelican Scoop E-Newsletter

PME PTO Website & PME Yearbook



Help support tomorrow's leaders!

- Pelican Marsh Elementary is an "A" rated School.
- Your Business will benefit from exposure to over 700+ students and their families as well as the 90+ staff members all school year.
- Pelican Sponsor Program benefits all students at PME by supporting morning clubs & garden, off-site field trips, enrichment activities, materials & supplies.
- 100% of your donation goes directly to the students at PME.

Thank you for your support!

For info email Holly at PMEPTO@gmail.com
Please make checks payable to: PME PTO